ET5028-C20 ET5028-C35
Specifications
Ordering Guide:
Example: ET5028 - C20-36-8 - 4 - B - DMG
Applications
LL5028 LED 20W, 35W
Dimensions Photometric Data
Series
ET5028 C20-36-8: LED 20W-36′′-7 7/8′′
C35-36-8: LED 35W-36′′-7 7/8′′
C35-42-8: LED 35W-42′′-7 7/8′′
1 2 3 4 5
1 3 4
B:  Black RAL9011
W: White RAL9016
G:  Gray RAL7012
Z:
S:  Silver RAL9006
Mineral bronze
Housing ColorCCT
LED bollard featuring a sleek appearance of extruded aluminium
column with choices of height and surface finish and creating an
axially symmetric, broad and uniform beam spread, ideally suited
for illumination of walkways, entrances and access roads.
Ø7.7/8′′
H
ei
gh
t:
36
′′ ,
 4
2′
′
M: Marine ambient corrosion resistance
DMG: 0-10V Dimming (For 20W only )
5
Accessory
Four anchor bolts included (standard)
15
′′
GFCI: GFCI receptacle
0
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,180.0
UNIT:cd
C30/210,175.5
UNIT:cd
C60/240,172.5
UNIT:cd